
SAILING SCHEDULE Valid 01.01-01.04

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APR. ALL TIMES 
ARE LOCAL TIMES

Day Port Date Date Date Date Arrival Departure

SA Hirtshals 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 5 12 19 26 10.00 15.00

SU at sea 3* 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 6 13 20 27 at sea

MO Tórshavn 4* 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 7 14 21 28 05.00 14.00

TU Seyðisfjörður 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 1 8 15 22 29 09.00 –

WE Seyðisfjörður 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 2 9 16 23 30 – 20.00

TH Tórshavn 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 3 10 17 24 31 15.00 21.00

FR at sea 1* 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 4 11 18 25 1 at sea

SAILING SCHEDULE Valid 02.04-10.06

APRIL MAY JUNE ALL TIMES 
ARE LOCAL TIMES

Day Port Date Date Date Arrival Departure

SA Hirtshals 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 10.00 15.00

SU at sea 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 at sea

MO Tórshavn 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 05.00 14.00

TU Seyðisfjörður 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 09.00 –

WE Seyðisfjörður 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 – 20.00

TH Tórshavn 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 15.00 21.00

FR at sea 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 at sea

SAILING SCHEDULE Valid 11.06-26.08

JUNE JULY AUGUST ALL TIMES 
ARE LOCAL TIMES

Day Port Date Date Date Arrival Departure

SA Hirtshals 11* 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 12.30 15.30

SU Tórshavn 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 22.30 23.30

MO at sea 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 at sea

TU Hirtshals 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 09.30 11.30

WE Tórshavn 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 17.30 18.00

TH Seyðisfjörður 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 08.30 10.30

FR Tórshavn 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 03.00 03.30

SAILING SCHEDULE Valid 27.08-28.10

AUG. SEPTEMBER OCTOBER ALL TIMES 
ARE LOCAL TIMES

Day Port Date Date Date Arrival Departure

SA Hirtshals 27* 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 10.00 15.00

SU at sea 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 at sea

MO Tórshavn 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 05.00 14.00

TU Seyðisfjörður 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 09.00 –

WE Seyðisfjörður 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 – 20.00

TH Tórshavn 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 15.00 21.00

FR at sea 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 at sea

SAILING SCHEDULE Valid 29.10-31.12

OCT. NOVEMBER DECEMBER ALL TIMES 
ARE LOCAL TIMES

Day Port Date Date Date Arrival Departure

SA Hirtshals 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 10.00 15.00

SU at sea 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 at sea

MO Tórshavn 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 05.00 14.00

TU Seyðisfjörður 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 09.00 –

WE Seyðisfjörður 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 – 20.00

TH Tórshavn 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 15.00 21.00

FR at sea 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 at sea

SAILING SCHEDULE 2016
FIND YOUR TRAVELLING DATE(S) IN THE SAILING SCHEDULE BELOW
Please note that the dates have different colours. The colours identify which price period you are travelling in:
 •   Green = Low season,   •  Orange = Mid season,   •  Blue = High season.
If your outbound and your homebound dates have different colours then you are travelling in mixed price periods.

DEVIATION:

11. June:
Arrival Hirtshals at 10.00.

DEVIATION:

27. August:
Arrival Hirtshals at 12.30. 
Departure at 16.30.

OTHER INFORMATION
In case of challenging weather conditions, port of call in Faroe 
Islands can be Klaksvík or Kollafjörður instead of Tórshavn and in 
Denmark it can be Frederikshavn, Esbjerg or Hanstholm instead of 
Hirtshals.

CHANGES IN THE SCHEDULE
Passengers are advised to keep informed about any schedule 
changes. For the latest information call on +298 345800 or visit 
www.smyrilline.com.
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DEVIATION:

1. January:
Departure Tórshavn at 14.00.

3. January:
Arrival Hirtshals at 06.00.  
Departure at 11.00

4. January:
Arrival Tórshavn at 23.00. 

See special terms for winter  
sailing at  
www.smyrilline.com/schedule-2016 

DEVIATION:

See special terms for winter  
sailing at  
www.smyrilline.com/schedule-2016 


